DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FRONTLINE PLASTERING SERVICES

LIMITED
FRONTLINE
FRONTLINE
FRONTLINE
FRONTLINE

PLUMBERS LIMITED

POS AND DISPLAY LIMITED
PROFESSIONALS LTD
PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
FRONTLINE PROJECT MANAGEMENT LTD
FRONTLINE PROTECTION DS LIMITED
FRONTLINE24 LIMITED

FRONT LODGE LIMITED

FRONT PAGE CONSULTING LIMITED
FRONT ROW ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
FRONT ROW MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FRONTRUNNER GLAZING LTD
FRONTSTAGE BACKSTAGE LTD
FRONTWHEEL GAMES LTD

FROOHAR LTD

FROST & PARTNERS (HADLEIGH) LIMITED
FROST HILL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
FROSTHWAITE ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FROSTIN LTD

FROSTING LIMITED

FROSTING LIMITED

FROST MATTERS LIMITED

FROST PRODUCTIONS LTD

FROSTY CUBE LTD

FROTHGUN (SA) LIMITED

FROTHLIN LIMITED

THE FROTH ON TOP LIMITED

THE FROTHY COFFEE COMPANY LTD
FROX DRESS HIRE & SALES LIMITED
FROYCO SERVICES LIMITED
FROYO2GO LIMITED

FROZEN LTD

FROZEN SPICE LTD

F. R. PROPERTIES LIMITED

FRS COUNTRYWEAR LIMITED
FR33FALL LIMITED

FRUBANCO LIMITED

FRUEHAUF LTD

FRUESH LIMITED

FRU G LIMITED

FRUIT ALLIANCE LTD.

FRUIT ALLIANCE LTD.

FRUIT & PRODUCE SITTINGBOURNE,
LIMITED

FRUITCAKES LIMITED

FRUITCAKE DEVELOPMENT LTD

FRUIT ELECTRICAL AUTOMATION
MANUFACTURING CO., LTD

FRUIT FOR THE OFFICE LTD

FRUIT FOR THOUGHT LIMITED
FRUITFUL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FRUITFUL PROPERTY LIMITED

FRUIT HALOS LTD

05632781

04589281
07505801
06145851
06561471
06561471
08020382
08837155
08033682
08458868
06616365
03428383
07283676
08146472
07213400
08132306
05259985
06897131
08896980

06495252
02314142
02314142
06969232
08984267
09000067
00224161
08651787
06311489
09005199
07751582
00900355
07222285
08192881
08640673
04713868
04743411
04488221
07030256
07176536
04616188
07716797
06873585
06873585
00432320

05281015
08310596
09000434

06257707
03357946
05969541
06566657
08635144
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01/05/2015

05/05/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
03/05/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
04/05/2015
29/04/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015

05/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
02/05/2015
04/05/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
29/04/2015

01/05/2015
03/05/2015
29/04/2015

30/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
02/05/2015

FRONTIER SALES LIMITED

FRONTIERS CPE LIMITED

FRONTIER TATTOO PARLOUR LIMITED
FRONTLAND LIMITED

FRONTLINE (UK) LIMITED

FRONTLINE ACTIVITIES LIMITED
FRONTLINE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
FRONTLINE GRAPHIC DESIGN LIMITED
FRUIT PIE MUSIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FRUIT TREES ONLINE LIMITED

FRUTEX FRESH FRUITS LTD.

F R WHEELER LIMITED

F.R. WRIGHT & CO. LIMITED

F.R. WRIGHT & CO. LIMITED
FRYERBATEY LIMITED

FRYERS COURT (SWAVESEY) LIMITED

FRY FRESH EDIBLE OILS LIMITED

FRY HOUSING TRUST

FRYING PAN (BIRMINGHAM)
FRYTYN-BRYTYN LIMITED
FRYTYN-BRYTYN LIMITED
F.S.A. LIMITED

FSANTIAGO LIMITED

FS CANARY WHARF LIMITED
FSC DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
F SCOTT BUILDERS LIMITED
F.S.D. DESIGN LTD

FSD MEDICAL LTD

LIMITED

FS DOCTORS SERVICES LTD
F-SECURE (UK) LTD
F-SECURE (UK) LTD

FS FIRESTOP LIMITED

FS FIRESTOP LIMITED

FS4ARC LIMITED

FS4ARC LIMITED

FSH CONSULTANCY LTD

F SHERLOCK (ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS) LIMITED

FS INTERNATIONAL LTD

FS INTERNATIONAL LTD

FSJ INVESTMENT LIMITED

FSL ESTATE AGENTS LTD

F S LOCUM & MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FSL PROPERTIES FORD LANE LIMITED
FSL PROPERTIES GREENOCK LIMITED
FSL PROPERTIES ST THOMAS LIMITED
FSM CONSULTANCY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

FSM PUBLISHING LIMITED

FSM PUBLISHING LIMITED

FSN UK LIMITED

FS 99 LTD

FS1 LIMITED

FS RENTALS LIMITED

F S TRAILERS LTD.

FSTS INVEST LIMITED

07767500
06768689
08363468
08996653
06970572
06839346
03552860
04623313
03552552
08161147
07617273
03550416
00598762
00598762
08053469
02264264
07413016
06297777
05170339
09568890
09568890
04180576
07716777
03712649
07929207
04848133
03086644
09121604
08042533
03782275
03782275
09545260
09545260
09569522
09569522
08050866
04850669

05432994
05432994
07574921
05871437
07759305
07707345
07731179
07751177
07619030

09567547
09567547
06235523
08134517
06494010
08511619
05077048
07407651

(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(E1)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(E1)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D1)

(D2)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(E1)

(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)

30/04/2015
30/04/2015
02/05/2015
04/05/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
04/05/2015
01/05/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
29/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
04/05/2015
04/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015

05/05/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015
01/05/2015
03/05/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
30/04/2015
01/05/2015

29/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
30/04/2015
29/04/2015
05/05/2015
05/05/2015
04/05/2015



